



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 29425 of 2009

Veer Singh And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ajendra Kumar, Ayub Khan, M.A. Qadeer, M.H. Qadeer, Manoj Kumar, Manu Khare, Mohammad Hisham Qadeer, Mohammed Iftekhhar, P.K.Chauhan, Rajesh Kumar, Sumit Kakkar, Virendra Kumar

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Aditya Vir Singh Rana, Ashish Agrawal, C.S.C., Jagdish Pathak, Kshitij Shailendra (Elevated), Manoj Kumar, Rajesh Yadav

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. Matter relates to consolidation.
2. Due to change of roster, matter is released.
3. List this matter before appropriate Court on 20.1.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

January 8, 2026

PS*