



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 29425 of 2009

Veer Singh And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Ajendra Kumar, Ayub Khan, M.A. Qadeer, M.H. Qadeer, Manoj Kumar, Manu Khare, Mohammad Hisham Qadeer, Mohammed Iftekhar, P.K.Chauhan, Rajesh Kumar, Sumit Kakkar, Virendra Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Aditya Vir Singh Rana, Ashish Agrawal, C.S.C., Jagdish Pathak, Kshitij Shailendra (Elevated), Manoj Kumar, Rajesh Yadav

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE ARUN KUMAR, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list after two weeks, under the same head.

(Arun Kumar,J.)

May 14, 2026

Anil